ASTRO

Pool:
NAICS:

Contract #

47QFCA22D0151
47QFCA22D0152
47QFCA22D0153
47QFCA22D0154
47QFCA22D0155
47QFCA22D0156
47QFCA22D0157
47QFCA22D0158
47QFCA22D0159
47QFCA22D0160
47QFCA22D0161
47QFCA22D0162
47QFCA22D0163
47QFCA22D0164
47QFCA22D0165
47QFCA22D0166
47QFCA22D0168
47QFCA22D0169
47QFCA22D0170
47QFCA22D0171
47QFCA22D0172
47QFCA22D0173
47QFCA22D0174
47QFCA22D0175

Ground

488999 — All Other Support Activities for Transportation

Business Size Status CACM Name

Organization

HIl Mission Technologies Corp

ASANDD, LLC.

BAE Systems Technology Solutions & Services Inc.
Battelle Memorial Institute

Booz Allen Hamilton Inc.

CACI, INC. - FEDERAL

DCS Corporation

Amentum Services, Inc.

JACOBS TECHNOLOGY INC.

Leidos, Inc.

Lynxnet, LLC

M1 SUPPORT SERVICES, L.P.

Mantech Advanced Systems International, Inc.
QinetiQ Inc.

Northrop Grumman Systems Corporation
Oshkosh Defense, LLC

Parsons Government Services Inc.
RAYTHEON COMPANY

SCIENCE APPLICATIONS INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION
Scientific Research Corporation

Serco Inc.

STRATEGIC TECHNOLOGY INSTITUTE, INC.
VSE CORPORATION

KBR WYLE SERVICES, LLC

OTSB
OTSB
oTsB
OTSB
OTSB
oTsB
OTSB
OTSB
oTsB
OTSB
OTSB
oTsB
OTSB
OTSB
oTsB
OTSB
OTSB
oTsB
OTSB
OTSB
oTsB
OTSB
OTSB
oTsB

M. Kimberly Schuler
Geri Carbo

Hares Aly

Ruth Frye

Courtney Koy

llene Easterly

Cyndi Wessels
Eileen Brown

Laura McGee

Juvy Van Tuijl

David Kooritzky
Joseph Keller
Jeromy Block
Lawrence Hendricks
Monica Kulisch
Amanda Weeks
Kristen Wolfe-Kohlho
Paula Cline Walker
Kathleen Fee
Melissa Haynes
Charlotte Hitner
Alexander Chopra
Bianca Flowers
Deanna Burroughs

CACM Phone

240-388-4666
301-738-5979
410-306-8343
202-327-1461
717-825-7891
571-227-6061
301-944-3132

571-482-5278
940-323-1119 ext: 105
703-218-6440

703-713-4588
920-241-2298

310-710-8372

843-696-0111
757-418-2046
301-770-7077 ext:
703-329-4724
301-863-4391

CACM Email
mschuler@alionscience.com
gcarbo@asrcfederal.com
hares.aly@baesystems.com
fryere@battelle.org
koy_courtney@bah.com
ilene.easterly@caci.com
cwessels@dcscorp.com
eileen.brown@amentum.com
laura.mcgee@jacobs.com
juvy.z.vantuijl@leidos.com

david.koori com

CAPM Name
Melissa Stoner
Michael McHugh
Ellie Purnell
Chris Millard
Patrick McDonnell
William Mickler
Michelle Nixon
Barry MacNeill
Kevin Burns
Richard Fanelli
1 Garrett

joseph.keller@m1services.com
jeromy.block@mantech.com

lawrence.hendricks@us.qinetiq.com

monica.kulisch@ngc.com

aweeks@defense.oshkoshcorp.com

kristen.wolfe@parsons.com
Paula.cline.walker@rtx.com
Kathleen.L.Fee@saic.com
mhaynes@scires.com
charlotte.hitner@serco-na.com
alex@sti-inc.com
bsflowers@vsecorp.com
deanna.burroughs@us.kbr.com

Jim Williams
Chip Taylor

JJ Anderson
Sharlene DAngelo
Michael Lemiesz
ilana Leo

Bryan LeBlanc
Vincent Errigo
Arnold Walls
Kyle Cormack
Tyler Boyd

Dana Katalinas
John Ducharme

CAPM Phone
703-201-1435
703-994-7733
571-269-6905
614-424-3387
302-584-7501
703-679-3866
617-653-8700

610-517-0461

940-323-1119 ext: 210
703-999-6582
540-658-2720 ext: 1867
619-857-9960

561-292-8609
916-291-9669
571-430-2807
843-263-8279
703-585-0853
301-770-7077

410-570-5532

CAPM Email Distro Email EDWOSB WOSB HUBZone
melissa.stoner@alior com  ASTRO 1ce.com

MiMcHugh@asr« com IDIQBD! .com

ellie.purr com astro.i ns.com

millardc@battelle.org
mcdonnell_patrick@bah.com
wmickler@caci.com
mnixon@dcscorp.com
barry.macneill@amentum.com
kevin.burns@jacobs.com
richard.a.fanelli@leidos.com

astro@battelle.org
bah_astro@bah.com
caciastro@caci.com
ASTRO@dcscorp.com
ASTRO@amentum.com
astro@jacobs.com

astra i com

savannah.gar com
jim.williams@m1services.com
chip.taylor@mantech.com
john.anderson@us.qinetiq.com

sharlene.dangelo@ngc.com

gsa.: .com
astro@m1services.com
astro@mantech.com
john.anderson@us.ginetiq.com

ASTRO@ngc.com

ilana.leo@parsons.com
bryan_m_leblanc@raytheon.com
vincent.errigo@saic.com
awalls@SCIRES.COM
kyle.cormack@serco-na.com
tboyd@sti-inc.com
dmkatalinas@vsecorp.com
jay.ducharme@us.kbr.com

con ASTRO
GSAAstro.parsons@parsons.com
ASTRO@rtx.com
ASTRO@saic.com
astro@scires.com
ASTRO@serco-na.com
alex@sti-inc.com

1se.oshkoshcorp.com

astro@vsecorp.com
ASTRO@us.kbr.com

SDVOSB



